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Chapters Day & Date Timing
Chemistry (Carbon & It's Compounds) + Practice Saturday, March 21, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM

Biology (Life Processess) + Practice Tuesday, March 24, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM
Physics (Human Eye) + Practice Thursday, March 26, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM

Chemistry (Chemical Reactions & Equations) + Practice Saturday, March 28, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM
Biology (Control & Co-ordination) + Practice Tuesday, March 31, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM

Physics (Light) + Practice Thursday, April 2, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM
Chemistry (Acid , Bases & Salts) + Practice Thursday, April 9, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM

Biology (Our Environment) + Practice Saturday, April 11, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM
Physics (Electricity) + Practice Tuesday, April 14, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM

Chemistry (Metal & Non- Metals) + Practice Thursday, April 16, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM
Biology (How do Ogranisms Reproduce) + Practice Saturday, April 18, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM

Physics (Magnetic Effects of Electric Current) + Practice Tuesday, April 21, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM
Biology (Heredity) + Practice Thursday, April 23, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM

Doubt Session Saturday, April 25, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM
Sample Paper Discussion - 1 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM
Sample Paper Discussion - 2 Thursday, April 30, 2026 11:03 AM - 12:29 PM


